
                                                             Viljandimaa NHSV24 1. etapp 

                                                                                               31.05.2024 Viljandi Paalalinna heiteväljak 

TU16 kuulitõuge 3,0 kg                                                                                                                                             

1.Mirtel Ruut   18.07.2009 VKK  9.28                                                                     

2.Truude Lillemaa 23.09.2010 SJK  9.05                                                                     

3.Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK  8.51                                                                          

4.Keidi Maasing  06.06.2010 VKK  8.44                                                                             

5.Kätriin Kiisma  06.05.2009 SJK  7.51                                                                                      

6.Geelika Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK  6.40 

TU14 kuulitõuge 2,0 kg                                                                                                                                            

1.Melanie Leevit 18.08.2012 VJK  7.12                                                              

2.Maris Miil  22.03.2011 SJK  6.68                                                                                           

3.Annaliisa Järvet 24.04.2012 VJK  4.55 

TU12 kuulitõuge 2,0 kg                                                                                                                                                 

1.Carola Kelk  25.08.2013 SJK  4.49 

V.A.                                                                                                                                                                                                                

NU23 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Sakala  10.08                                                                          

TU18 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 Sakala  12.38                                                                           

TU18 Marie Lubi 13.09.2008 Sakala  10.10                                                                           

TU18 Eliise Klaos 25.03.2008 Sakala  8.75                                                                             

TU18 Maria Elise Sass 21.08.2008 Sakala  8.05     

PU16 kuulitõuge 4,0 kg                                                                                                                                                

1.Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK  12.01                                                                     

2.Oliver Org  02.03.2009 SJK  9.69                                                                         

3.Oskar Vares  11.06.2010 VPK  9.56                                                                       

4.Markus Aren  23.06.2009 SJK  9.38                                                                       

5.Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK     8.51                                                                                

6.Kevin Viikholm 12.10.2010 AKG  6.95 

PU14 kuulitõuge 3,0 kg                                                                                                                                         

1.Travis Sõber  30.01.2011 Vkk  12.27                                                                     

2.Kenert Kleband 02.01-2011 AKG  11.69                                                                        

3.Clemet Kaasik  27.06.2011 AKG  10.74                                                                      

4.Kerdo Kering  13.05.2011 AKG  10.14                                                               

5.Andreas-ThorstenHendrik 08.11.2012 AKG  7.90                                                                                             

6.Robert Moorast 06.08.2011 Olustvere PK 7.08                                                                                                            

7.Aimar Pullisaar 15.02.2012   7.07                                                                                    

8.Keiro Männik  08.06.2012 VPK  5.03 

PU12 kuulitõuge 2,0 kg                                                                                                                                       

1.Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK  7.17                                                                                  

2.Derek Söödor  18.07.2016 VPK  5.63 



TU16 kettaheide 0,750 kg                                                                                                                                   

1.Hedvig Pärnmäe 15.08.2009 VJK  29.30                                                                                  

2.Estelle Peek  11.06.2010 Tarvastu G 24.65                                                                          

3.Keidi Maasing  06.06.2010 VKK  21.16                                                                  

4.Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK  20.64                                                                      

5.Mirtel Ruut  18.07.2009 VKK  20.52                                                                    

6.Kätriin Kiisma  06.05.2009 SJK  19.85                                                                  

7.Truude Lillemaa 23.09.2010 SJK  18.94 

TU14 kettaheide 0,600 kg                                                                                                                                          

1.Maris Miil  22.03.2011 SJK  18,00 

TU12 kettaheide 0,600 kg                                                                                                                                             

1.Carola Kelk  25.08.2013 SJK  11.71 

 

V.A.                                                                                                                                                                                    

NU23 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Sakala  25.76                                                                             

NU20 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 Sakala  20.39                                                                       

TU18 Marie Lubi 13.09.2008 Sakala  25.30                                                                         

TU18 Eliise Klaos 25.03.2008 Sakala  22.20                                                                       

Maria Elise Sass  21.08.2008 Sakala  17.35 

PU16 kettaheide 1,0 kg                                                                                                                                              

1.Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK  31.61                                                                                         

2.Marten Igga  10.06.2010 Tarvastu G 23.64                                                                     

3.Oskar Vares  11.06.2010   22.22                                                                            

4.Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK  21.31                                                                         

5.Kevin Viikholm 12.10.2010 AKG  21.30                                                                   

6.Markus Aren  23.06.2009 SJK  20.77                                                                                  

7.Oliver Org  02.03.2009 SJK  19.71 

PU14 kettaheide 0,750 kg                                                                                                                                        

1.Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG  31.49                                                                      

2.Kerdo Kering  13.05.2011 AKG  30.66                                                                  

3.Clemet Kaasik  27.06.2011 AKG  30.44                                                                   

4.Travis Sõber  30.01.2011 VKK  28.71                                                                

5.Andreas-Thorsten Hendrik 08.11.2012 AKG  20.39                                                                   

6.Robert Moorast 06.08.2011 Olustvere PK 17.87                                                                     

7.Keiro Männik  08.06.2012 VPK  13.07 

PU12 kettaheide 0,600 kg                                                                                                                                 

1.Gerret Tammoja   AKG  18.42                                                                     

2.Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK  15.59 

 



TU16 odavise 400 g                                                                                                                                            

1.Truude Lillemaa 23.09.2010 SJK  28.39                                                                                   

2.Hedvig Pärnmäe 15.08.2009 VJK  25.51                                                                   

3.Mirtel Ruut  18.07.2009 VKK  25.29                                                                 

4.Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK  23.44                                                                   

5.Geelika Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK  22.34                                                                                                                                                            

6.Kätriin Kiisma  06.05.2009 SJK  21.50                                                                     

7.Keidi Maasing  06.06.2010 VKK  14.69 

TU14 pallivise 150 g                                                                                                                                               

1.Maris Miil  22.03.2011 SJK  23.43                                                                      

2.Anna Liisa Järvet 24.04.2012   22.94                                                                                            

3.Melanie Leevit 18.08.2012   18.73 

TU12 pallivise 150 g                                                                                                                                             

1.Carola Kelk  25.08.2013 SJK  17.96                                                                    

2.Marie Peel  21.06.2016. SK  10.79                                                                    

3.Minna Peel  21.06.2016 SK  9.44 

V.A.  Odavise                                                                                                                                                                            

NU23 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Sakala  26.58                                                                         

TU18 Marie Lubi 13.09.2008 Sakala  33.43                                                                           

TU18 Eliise Klaos 25.03.2008 Sakala  31.40                                                                                      

TU18 Maria Eliise Sass 21.08.2008 Sakala  25.86 

PU16 odavise 600 g                                                                                                                                               

1.Oliver Org  02.03.2009 SJK  30.14                                                                   

2.Markus Aren  23.06.2009 SJK  29.87                                                                       

3.Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK  29.08                                                                    

4.Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK  26.10                                                                      

5.Kevin Viikholm 12.10.2010 AKG  25.07                                                                      

6.Oskar Vares  11.06.2010   21.60 

PU14 pallivise 150 g                                                                                                                                                 

1.Travis Sõber  30.01.2011 VKK  50.39                                                                     

2.Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG  48.10                                                                     

3.Kerdo Kering  13.05.2011 AKG  44.10                                                                    

4.Aimar Pullisaar 15.02.2012   42.60                                                                       

5.Robert Moorast 06.08.2011 Olustvere PK 38.49                                                                     

6.Keiro Männik  08.06.2012 VPK  35.85                                                                                      

7.Clemet Kaasik  27.06.2011 AKG  30.81                                                                                  

8.Andreas-Thorsten Hendrik 08.11.2012 AKG  29.66 

PU12 pallivise 150 g                                                                                                                                           

1.Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK  43.98                                                                                      

2.Derik Söödor  18.07.2016 VPK  29.68                                                                                

3.Tobias Sepp   03.06.2020   8.03   


